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Election Name

Blanco County

2024 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION

Election Type

Primary

Report
From
To

05/21/24 7:15 PM
05/21/24 7:00 AM
05/21/24 7:00 PM
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Name

JAMES MURKIN BAKER
CHRISTOPHER COLLINS
ASHLEY ANN COLLINS
SUSAN JOHNSTON HAMM
MILTON DAVID HAMM
SYLVIA JEAN MACLEAN
PATRICK GERALD MANNING
LEONA HOUSER MOORE
REBECCA JOHNSON MORRIS
ARLENE ORTIZ

TAMMY KAY PATTERSON
MELISSA TAYLOR
MATTHEW LLOYD TAYLOR
KRISTINE ANN THOMAS

State ID

1214779518
2208472388
1038000624
1000052668
1006418124
2143672142
1007321589
1022985345
1019098513
1055883140
1042673016
1130244600
2209607501
1040291729

Precinct Ballot Style
302
102
102
302
302
102
102
201
302
102
102
201
201
401
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